

Court No. - 72

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 36050 of 2023

Applicant :- Suraj

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Manoj Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal,J.

1. List has been revised.

2. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, put up this case as fresh on **11.12.2023.**

Order Date :- 16.11.2023

Vikas

[Krishan Pahal, J.]